Stroke length
Analog
Resolution
Linearity
Repeatability
Update time
25~7600mm
16 bit D/A

Inside Cylinder Analog Output L5-AXX-XXXX-1A
Magnetostrictive Linear Position Sensor
Ordering example
Inside Cylinder
L5 - A X X - 0 1 0 0 - 1 A 1 5 - X X X X 0 P X - X
      Measuring range
0100 = 100mm
......
Max.7600 mm
in 5-mm increments
      Output
1A = Analog Output
      Operation Voltage
1 = 24 VDC
      Wiring
5 = M16, 6 pin connector
PXX = Srandard cable outlet, XX meters*
TXX = High temperature cable,XX meters**
*temperature range of srandard cable:-30...70
**temperature range of high temperature cable:-20...180
Explanation: If you need other cables, please consult the technicians from HL.
                     The 44mm outer shell is a new product and has a good delivery schedule.
                     It is recommended to choose it as the priority.
1)The magnet L5-0000-ACRI-0001 needs to be equipped with an antimagnetic spacer L5-0000-ACMT-0001.
2)The magnet L5-0000-ACRI-0004 does not require an antimagnetic spacer.
3)This blind zone is compatible with the magnet L5-0000-ACRI-0001 and L5-0000-ACRI-0004.
4)This blind zone is only compatible with the magnet L5-0000-ACRI-0004, which can be used to replace the Balluff’s magnet.
      Output
V010 = 0~10V Output
V011 = 10~0V Output
A010 = 4~20mA Output
A011 = 20~4mA Output
V020 = -10~+10V Output
V021 = +10~-10V Output
A020 = 0~20mA Output
A021 = 20~0mA Output
S = 50.8 + 63.5 3)
B = 29 + 60 4)
3) Custom circuit
z g
z        Series
A01 = 46mm inside cylinder
A02 = 44mm inside cylinder
g
      Magnet
0 = L5-0000-ACRI-0001 1)
1 = L5-0000-ACRI-0004 2)
4
6